No. C43381

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Feb 28, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EASTERN IDAHO COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP, INC.
JAY G DOMAN

PO BOX 51098

IDAHO FALLS ID 83405

C. TIMOTHY HOPKINS
428 PARK AVE
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name
TREASURER LEWIS BLURTON
VICE PRESIDENT OTTO HIGBEE
DIRECTOR ARIEL JACKSON
DIRECTOR LAURA GRAMIREZ
DIRECTOR DAVE RADFORD
DIRECTOR WENDY HORMAN
DIRECTOR JERRY MERRILL
DIRECTOR JAKE WORKMAN
SECRETARY CHANDRA WITT
PRESIDENT FREDRICK G. PIEPER
DIRECTOR JEREMY CLARKE
DIRECTOR TONY SALCIDO
DIRECTOR KATHY HARRIS
DIRECTOR LISA ALLORD

Street or PO Address

PO BOX 1487

PO BOX 133

9592 GARDEN GROVE
1349 S. HOLMES AVE
605 N CAPITAL

1860 HEATHER CIRCLE
35N 1ST EAST

482 CONSTITUTION WAY
PO BOX 50220

2586 STAFFORD COVE
270 E. WOODHAVEN LANE
2748 W 17 N

2295 EASTVIEW DR

154 E. 23RD STREET

City State
IDAHO FALLS D
MACKAY D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
REXBURG D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D

IDAHO FALLS ID
IDAHO FALLS ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83403
83251
83401
83404
83402
83406
83440
83402
83405
83401
83404
83402
83401
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

ID
C43381

Signature: Sandra Honley
Name (type or print): Sandra Honley

Date: 01/10/2017

Title: HR/Admin Assistant

Processed 01/10/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




