No. C 43381		Due no later than Feb 28, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:		Annual Report Form		C. TIMOTHY	C. TIMOTHY HOPKINS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EASTERN IDAHO COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP, INC. JAY G DOMAN PO BOX 51098 IDAHO FALLS ID 83405		428 PARK AVE IDAHO FALLS ID 83401 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter N
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
TREASURER	LEWIS BLURTON		PO BOX 1487	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83403	
VICE PRESIDENT	OTTO HIGBEE		PO BOX 133	MACKAY	ID	USA	83251	
DIRECTOR	ARIEL JACKSON		9592 GARDEN GROVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	LAURA GRAMIREZ		1349 S. HOLMES AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	DAVE RADFORD		605 N CAPITAL	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	WENDY HORMAN		1860 HEATHER CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	JERRY MERRILL		35 N 1ST EAST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	JAKE WORKMAN		482 CONSTITUTION WAY	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
SECRETARY	CHANDRA WITT		PO BOX 50220	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83405	
PRESIDENT	FREDRICK G. PIEPER		2586 STAFFORD COVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	JEREMY CLARKE		270 E. WOODHAVEN LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	TONY SALCIDO		2748 W 17 N	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	KATHY HARRIS		2295 EASTVIEW DR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	LISA ALLORD		154 E. 23RD STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
5. Organized Under the	Laws of:	6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Sandra Honley		Date: 01/10/2017				
C 43381		Name (type or print): Sandra Honley		Title: HR/Admin Assistant				
Processed 01/10/2017			provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.	ignatures.				